

JO Code No. WB00885

TR -06/2022

Order No.04 Dated 22.01.2024

The date is fixed for appearance & evidence.

Accused is absent by a petition u/s 317 of CrPc.

No witness is present.

As per the resolution of bar not to pass any adverse order.

As such the case is adjourned today.

Todate i.e. 24.01.2024 for appearance & evidence.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special Court

*Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah*