

JO Code No. WB00885

TR -06/2022

Order No.06 Dated 22.03.2024

The date is fixed for appearance & evidence.

Accused is absent by a petition u/s 317 of CrPC.

No witness is present.

A report have been received from the concerned P.S.

Let it be kept with the record.

Todate i.e. 27.03.2024 for appearance & evidence.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special Court

*Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah*