

JO Code No. WB00885

TR –06/2022

Order No.07 Dated 27.03.2024

The date is fixed for appearance & evidence.

Accused is absent by a petition u/s 317 of CrPC.

Court is vacant. Ld.ADJ, 1st Court, Howrah remain in charge.

To 26.06.2024 & 27.06.2024 for appearance & evidence.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special Court

*Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah*