

JO Code No. WB00787

TR 06 / 2022

Order No. 13 Dated 29.01.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Sole accused person on court bail is absent by filing a petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

No witness is present.

So the case is adjourned today.

A new schedule is made for adducing evidence.

Fix 16.04.2025 and 17.04.2025 for appearance and evidence.

Accused as before.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special Court

*Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah*